723
A-A(1:4)
4 29) e O
B = C —»~
B e i — . . . . o g | ’
b v LEJ yava 1 i
‘@ ‘ K hd 1 ﬂ:@ Uy
2N (=) [z g ¢ ¢ L1
fffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff I === C) @) ©)
7 =z 5 o 9 H[
= = R — I I I I f e
B —~ ¢~
750 510x510 60
127 1320
1447
118 118 118 118 118 20
_ LD =S5 | o
—] I 1 I 1 — ~
N | [ ]
\ \ % \ \
= P . N g
N @ 9
r‘: :’\ (‘: :'\ r‘;:'\ r‘: :’\ (‘: :'\ r‘F:':'\ r‘: :’\ Proj. ref.
01 | 01 01 T oo 01
in - - = — & & 12174_BIALYSTOK
\‘Kk‘\ NS el 1‘/\“ 77_777& T ‘ =1 : : f (e}
ury Uy Uy ianl Y Y innl innl 1 — Status:
‘ fE=sEaNss £y i - LGV E] Seghers | ASB
g I — Dwg. nr:
s {g @ 12174_451_01_060314_0
Handled: HLE  [Date: 20111115 [Check: SDG  [appr:BVA
B
[ymll I ! ®'\‘ 8
@ pimaiae | =
\ FLAT WASHER A2 UNI6593-9x 24
L] ‘ i s 41 |BOLTTE 8.8 12 10,0 A2 UNI 5739 - M8 x 20
T 7R AQ? i /Q/ 40 |SEEGER UNI 7437 - 55 1 10,0 Comm. UNI 7437 - 55
i P 1 | 39 |BERING 6006 - 2RS1 1 10,1 Comm. DIN 625 SKF 6006-2RS1
— ———— {T1 ! © o 38 |BOLTTE 2 101 Comm. UNI 5739 - M12 x 50
A = | — G | i = B 37 |KEY 1100 Comm. UNI 6604 - A6 x 6x 40
— A x,,,,,,, NS | 36 |FLAT WASHER 1 10,0 Comm. UNI 6592 - 21 x 37
A N | A 35 |FLAT WASHER 2 10,0 Comm. UNI 6592 - 17 x 30
il = @, i Q 34 |FLAT WASHER 77 10,0 Comm. UNI 6592 - 13 x 24
! 33 |FLAT WASHER 9 10,0 Comm. UNI 6592 - 10,5 x 21
i , omm. - X
@ | i | 32 |BOLT TSEI 14 10,0 C UNI 5933 - M12 x 35
i H 4 . , omm. - X
: ! ﬂ 31 |BOLTTE 8.8 2 10,2 C UNI5931-M16x 70
\ A 30 BOLTTE®8.8 14 10,0 Comm. UNI 5931 -M 12 x 35
@ i 29 |BOLTTE 8.8 26 10,0 Comm. UNI 5739 - M12 x 30
‘ ‘ A 28 |BOLTTE 8.8 10 |0,1 Comm. UNI 5739 - M10 x 70
< g © S2
= - 27 |NUT 10 10,0 Comm. UNI 5589 - M10
I oy ﬂB 26 |NUT CONE-LOCK 1 101 Comm. UNI 5588 - M20
- . | “ e N © 25 |NUT 2 10,0 Comm. UNI 5588 - M16
R Rl k=) 12 =21 —t=tdih- = % = < N S 24 |NUT 54 10,0 Comm. UNI 5588 - M12 - 1,75
s - - = e = 23 |NUT 9 10,0 Comm. UNI 5588 - M10
== = : == + = == == ‘ 22 |LIMIT SWITCH NBB10-30GM40-Z0 1 10,2 Comm. NSTCG0404
S ©r ® & » ‘o — 21 |CHAIN 28x18 @5 L=9 m 1 02 |Comm.
| | : 20 |THREADED ROD M12X200 1 10,2 Comm.
B | | | B o 19 |WHEEL @260 d=5 CHAIN 28x18 1077 Comm. 00-SG-0111
= ‘ G ‘ ‘ -—— N 18 |SHOULDER WASHER 14 10,1 S235JR 00-SG-0013
| \ 17 |SUPPORT 1 11,6 BR20 140765-SG-0117
16 |DISTANCE RING 1 10,1 S235JR 140765-SG-0116
@ 15 |SUPPORT 1 1,2 S235JR 140765-SG-0115
14 |LIMIT SWITCH SUPPORT 1 10,2 S275JR 140765-SG-0113
13 |ENTRANCE 1 18,7 S275JR 140765-SG-0216
690 630 12 [SAFETY NET 3 0,1 Net DVA 11x100x3 INOX | 140765-SG-0215
11 |SAFETY NET SUPPORT 12 10,2 S275JR 140765-SG-0214
10 |SECURITY DEVICE 1 15 S275JR 140765-SG-0212
9 |LOWER COVER 1 17,0 S$275JR 140765-SG-0211
8 |COVER 1 17,2 S275JR 140765-SG-0210
7 |LIMIT BRACKET 1 105 S275JR 140765-SG-0209
6 |BLADE 1 19,7 S275JR 140765-SG-0208
5 |DRIVE SCREW 1 |54 S275JR 140765-SG-0207
B-B(1:3) C-C(1:3) 4 |CARBON YARD PACKING ~1m 2 103 Comm.
3 |STUFFIN BOX 1 12,9 S275JR 140765-SG-0203
2 |HOUSING SEAL 1 13,1 S275JR 140765-SG-0202
723 1 |FRAME 1 1481 S235JR 140765-SG-0201
Pos. Description Q.ty Weight Material Dwg/Code Mark|lcon
640 60 510 60 Tolleranza generale per superfici laverate: H13-h13 General tolerance for machined surfaces : H13-h13
00 Issued for canstruction 15/07/2014 | MAFFI
0 Revised after commnts 11/07/2014 15/07/2016 | MAFFI
. . . . . . . . . . . . \ 02 Final lssue 25/01/201 | MAFF
F?FT = ; T - = = — 5 — T £ T% %—V Rev Bescrizione/Description Data/Date Eseq./Prep'd | Confr./Chk'd Appr./Appr'd
%] i ﬁ] §\ | § CLIENTE/CLIENT TIPO MACCHINA/EQUIPMENT TAGLIA/SIZE Q.TA/Q.TY
H?ﬁ | ﬁ%@ ] : Slide gate 500 01
i ] rﬁl ] rﬁl ] @% BATI DI PROGETTO/PROJECT DATA Peso/Weight
Lol el o MOTRIDAL
T77§ 4@7+ 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 77777777777 — Tii? S H_jrfé 1 ‘ = ] Ordine/Order Nr W25'O kg
@ @ : I @ @ H—X?ZJ i &*B]l Bulk Hand"ng Equipment & Plants File name :  140765-SG-0200-02-AFD.dwg SCALAZEEALE
H B H i B IMPIANTG/PLANT DISEGNQO No./DRAWING Nr /‘4
. 7] . Nl =L | \——— 140765-5G-0200 Y
= T F = [T F T 1 E o T = 5 5 ‘}‘ s 5 I TITOLO/TITLE SOSTITUISCE DIS. No./SUBSTITUTES DWG Nr Revision
| @@@ Machine Assembly 09
@ ! SLIDE GA TE WITH CHAIN T500 SOSTITUITO DA BIS. No./SUBSTITUTEB BY DWG Nr Fq. di/Sh. of
@ m ITEM: 1ETG30AA203 /1
i ‘T\;HSPEUE[SLJEEVITE\SDPC;(;EEﬁid-;CF)ME]’TRﬁJFeACL]PAFLe‘LI:—R(\é;%TDAER\EL:ES’!RCJVTERD‘[Z/;;RSN-G(ETRU’\CR‘/ P! LEGGE OGN DIRITO & FUSERATO ‘ BY CAD - NON MODIFICARE MANUALMENTE / DO NOT CHANGE MANUALLY AW
6 5 4 3 | A 1




